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Women & Girls Competition

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Senior Women Division 1 Tue 22 Oct 2024 6:00PM Court 1 Bell Park (Seniors) Barwon Baddies

Senior Women Division 1 Tue 22 Oct 2024 6:45PM Court 1 Drysdale AUFC Blue

Senior Women Division 1 Tue 22 Oct 2024 7:30PM Court 2 Geelong Galaxy KFC Nation

Senior Women Division 1 Tue 22 Oct 2024 8:15PM Court 2 Don't Messi With Us WL Women

Senior Women Division 2 Tue 22 Oct 2024 5:15PM Court 1 Barwon U16 Girls Roley-poley-goalie-gosh-darn-it
Senior Women Division2  Tue 22 Oct 2024 6:00PM Court 2 Barwon Besties Ocean Grove Girls u15/16
Senior Women Division 2 Tue 22 Oct 2024 6:45PM Court 2 Big Ball Ragity Rats AUFC Orange

14s & Under Girls Tue 22 Oct 2024 4:30PM Court 2 Geelong SC Fast & Furious

14s & Under Girls Tue 22 Oct 2024 5:15PM Court 2 Geelong Lionesses KIC Cowgirls

Round 2 - Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away
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Senior Women Division 1
Senior Women Division 1
Senior Women Division 1
Senior Women Division 1
Senior Women Division 2
Senior Women Division 2
Senior Women Division 2
14s & Under Girls

14s & Under Girls

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Tue 29 Oct 2024

Tue 29 Oct 2024

Tue 29 Oct 2024

Tue 29 Oct 2024

Tue 29 Oct 2024

Tue 29 Oct 2024

Tue 29 Oct 2024

Tue 29 Oct 2024

Tue 29 Oct 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Senior Women Division 1
Senior Women Division 1
Senior Women Division 1
Senior Women Division 1
Senior Women Division 2
Senior Women Division 2
Senior Women Division 2
14s & Under Girls

14s & Under Girls
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Day

Tue 05 Nov 2024
Tue 05 Nov 2024
Tue 05 Nov 2024
Tue 05 Nov 2024
Tue 05 Nov 2024
Tue 05 Nov 2024
Tue 05 Nov 2024
Tue 05 Nov 2024

Tue 05 Nov 2024

6:00PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

8:15PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

4:30PM

5:15PM

Time

6:00PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

8:15PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

4:30PM

5:15PM

Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 2

Court 2

Subvenue
Court 1
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 1
Court 2
Court 2
Court 2

Court 2

KFC Nation

Barwon Besties

AUFC Blue

Barwon Baddies

Ocean Grove Girls u15/16
Roley-poley-goalie-gosh-darn-it
AUFC Orange

Fast & Furious

KIC Cowgirls

Home

Geelong Galaxy
Drysdale

Bell Park (Seniors)
Barwon Baddies
Big Ball Ragity Rats
WL Womens

AUFC Orange

Fast & Furious

Geelong Lionesses

Bell Park (Seniors)
Geelong Galaxy
Don't Messi With Us
Drysdale

Barwon U16 Girls
Big Ball Ragity Rats
WL Womens
Geelong Lionesses

Geelong SC

Away

Don't Messi With Us

KFC Nation

Barwon Besties

AUFC Blue

Barwon U16 Girls
Roley-poley-goalie-gosh-darn-it
Ocean Grove Girls u15/16

KIC Cowgirls

Geelong SC
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Round 4 - Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Senior Women Division 1 Tue 12 Nov 2024 6:00PM Court 1 Geelong Galaxy Bell Park (Seniors)
Senior Women Division 1 Tue 12 Nov 2024 6:45PM Court 1 Don't Messi With Us Barwon Besties
Senior Women Division 1 Tue 12 Nov 2024 7:30PM Court 2 KFC Nation Barwon Baddies

Ocean Grove Girls u15/16 have a BYE.

Senior Women Division 2 Tue 12 Nov 2024 5:15PM Court 1 Big Ball Ragity Rats AUFC Blue
Senior Women Division 2 Tue 12 Nov 2024 6:00PM Court 2 Roley-poley-goalie-gosh-darn-it Drysdale

Senior Women Division 2 Tue 12 Nov 2024 6:45PM Court 2 AUFC Orange Barwon U16 Girls
14s & Under Girls Tue 12 Nov 2024 4:30PM Court 2 Geelong SC Fast & Furious
14s & Under Girls Tue 12 Nov 2024 5:15PM Court 2 Geelong Lionesses KIC Cowgirls

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Senior Women Division 1 Tue 19 Nov 2024 6:00PM Court 1 Barwon Baddies Geelong Galaxy
Senior Women Division 1 Tue 19 Nov 2024 6:45PM Court 1 Bell Park (Seniors) Don't Messi With Us
Senior Women Division 1 Tue 19 Nov 2024 7:30PM Court 2 Barwon Besties KFC Nation

Drysdale have a BYE.

Senior Women Division 2 Tue 19 Nov 2024 5:15PM Court 1 Big Ball Ragity Rats Ocean Grove Girls u15/16
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Senior Women Division 2

Senior Women Division 2

14s & Under Girls

14s & Under Girls

Round 6 - Week starting Sun 24 Nov 2024

Tue 19 Nov 2024
Tue 19 Nov 2024
Tue 19 Nov 2024

Tue 19 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Senior Women Division 1

Senior Women Division 1

Senior Women Division 1

Day
Tue 26 Nov 2024
Tue 26 Nov 2024

Tue 26 Nov 2024

Barwon U16 Girls have a BYE.

Senior Women Division 2

Senior Women Division 2

Senior Women Division 2

14s & Under Girls

14s & Under Girls

Round 7 - Week starting Sun 01 Dec 2024

Tue 26 Nov 2024
Tue 26 Nov 2024
Tue 26 Nov 2024
Tue 26 Nov 2024

Tue 26 Nov 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division

Senior Women Division 1
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Day

Tue 03 Dec 2024

6:00PM

6:45PM

4:30PM

5:15PM

Time

6:00PM

6:45PM

7:30PM

5:15PM

6:00PM

6:45PM

4:30PM

5:15PM

Time

6:00PM

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1

AUFC Orange
Barwon U16 Girls
Fast & Furious

KIC Cowgirls

Home
Barwon Baddies
Barwon Besties

KFC Nation

Ocean Grove Girls u15/16
Big Ball Ragity Rats
AUFC Orange

Fast & Furious

Geelong Lionesses

Home

KFC Nation

Roley-poley-goalie-gosh-darn-it
AUFC Blue
Geelong Lionesses

Geelong SC

Away
Don't Messi With Us
Geelong Galaxy

Bell Park (Seniors)

Roley-poley-goalie-gosh-darn-it
Drysdale

AUFC Blue

KIC Cowgirls

Geelong SC

Away

Don't Messi With Us
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Senior Women Division 1 Tue 03 Dec 2024 6:45PM Court 1 Barwon Besties Barwon Baddies
Senior Women Division 1 Tue 03 Dec 2024 7:30PM Court 2 Geelong Galaxy Bell Park (Seniors)
Big Ball Ragity Rats have a BYE.

Senior Women Division2  Tue 03 Dec 2024 5:15PM Court 1 Ocean Grove Girls u15/16 Barwon U16 Girls
Senior Women Division 2 Tue 03 Dec 2024 6:00PM Court 2 Roley-poley-goalie-gosh-darn-it AUFC Blue

Senior Women Division 2 Tue 03 Dec 2024 6:45PM Court 2 AUFC Orange Drysdale

14s & Under Girls Tue 03 Dec 2024 4:30PM Court 2 Geelong SC Fast & Furious
14s & Under Girls Tue 03 Dec 2024 5:15PM Court 2 Geelong Lionesses KIC Cowgirls
Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division Day Time Subvenue Home Away

Semi Final 1 (1st) KFC Nation vs (4th) Geelong Galaxy

Semi Final 2(2nd) Barwon Badies vs (3rd) Don't Messi with Us

Play Off Week 1 (5th) Barwon Besties vs (6th) Bell Park Seniors

Senior Women Division 1 Tue 10 Dec 2024 6:00PM Court 1 Barwon Besties Bell Park (Seniors)
Senior Women Division 1 Tue 10 Dec 2024 6:45PM Court 1 Barwon Baddies Don't Messi With Us
Senior Women Division 1 Tue 10 Dec 2024 7:30PM Court 2 KFC Nation Geelong Galaxy

Semi Final 1 (1st) Big Ball Ragity Rats Vs (4th) Barwon u16 Girls

Semi Final 2 (2nd) Roley-poley-goalie-gosh-darn-it Vs (3rd) Ocean Grove Girls 15/16

Play Off Week 1 (5th) Drysdale vs (6th) AUFC Orange (Elimination Final)
Bye Week 1 (7th) AUFC Blue (will play winner of 5th vs 6th in Week 2)

AUFC Blue have a BYE.

Senior Women Division 2 Tue 10 Dec 2024 5:15PM Court 1 Roley-poley-goalie-gosh-darn-it Ocean Grove Girls u15/16
Senior Women Division 2 Tue 10 Dec 2024 6:00PM Court 2 Drysdale AUFC Orange
Senior Women Division 2 Tue 10 Dec 2024 6:45PM Court 2 Big Ball Ragity Rats Barwon U16 Girls
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Semi Final 1 (1st) Fast & Furious vs (4) Geelong Lionesses
Semi Final 2 (2nd) KIC Cowgirls vs (3) Geelong SC
14s & Under Girls Tue 10 Dec 2024 4:30PM

14s & Under Girls Tue 10 Dec 2024 5:15PM

Grand Finals - Week starting Sun 15 Dec 2024

Barwon Valley Activity Centre

Division Day Time

Grand Final (Winner SF1) Geelong Galaxy vs (Winner SF2) Barwon Badies

Play Off Week 2 - Barwon Besties vs Don't Messi with Us
Play Off Week 2 - Bell Park Seniors vs KFC Nation

Senior Women Division 1 Tue 17 Dec 2024 6:00PM
Senior Women Division 1 Tue 17 Dec 2024 6:45PM
Senior Women Division 1 Tue 17 Dec 2024 7:30PM

Court 2

Court 2

Subvenue

Court 1
Court 1

Court 2

Grand Final (Winner SF1) Big Ball Ragity Rats vs (Winner SF2) Roley-poley-gosh-darn-it

Play Off 3rd - Ocean Grove Girls U15/16 vs Barwon U16 Girls
Play Off Week 2 - AUFC Blue vs AUFC Orange
Bye - Drysdale eliminated Week 1

Senior Women Division 2 Tue 17 Dec 2024 5:15PM
Senior Women Division 2 Tue 17 Dec 2024 6:00PM
Senior Women Division 2 Tue 17 Dec 2024 6:45PM

Grand Final (Winner SF1) Fast & Furious vs (Winner SF2) KIC Cowgirls
3rd Place Play Off - Geelong SC vs Geelong Lionesses
14s & Under Girls Tue 17 Dec 2024 4:30PM

14s & Under Girls Tue 17 Dec 2024 5:15PM
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Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

KIC Cowgirls

Fast & Furious

Home

Barwon Besties
Geelong Galaxy

Bell Park (Seniors)

Barwon U16 Girls
Big Ball Ragity Rats

AUFC Orange

Geelong Lionesses

Fast & Furious

Geelong SC

Geelong Lionesses

Away

Don't Messi With Us

Barwon Baddies

KFC Nation

Ocean Grove Girls u15/16

Roley-poley-goalie-gosh-darn-it

AUFC Blue

Geelong SC

KIC Cowgirls
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